56 Digital I/O Slave Units with MIL Connector  (Vertical type) CRT1-VID32ML(-1)/VOD32ML(-1)/VMD32ML(-1)
Digital I/O Slave Units with MIL Connector  (Vertical type)
CRT1-VID32ML(-1)/VOD32ML(-1)/VMD32ML(-1)
Aggregation of multi-I/O points!
A compact and little wiring slave with 32 points
and MIL connector
MIL connectors expand I/O interface options to include collective connection of
multiple I/O points to boards as well as direct connection to actuators via

• Various maintenance data such as operation status and deterioration of equipment can be
collected to improve productivity.
Ordering Information
* These Units are also available with a DCN-TB4 Terminal Conversion Adapter included in the package. Add "(-B)" to the end of the model number to receive the
Adapter as well.
Performance Specifications
For Basic Performance Specifications of Slave Units, refer to page 32.
Name Specifications Model
MIL Connector *
Inputs 32 inputs
NPN CRT1-VID32ML
PNP CRT1-VID32ML-1
Outputs 32 outputs
NPN CRT1-VOD32ML
PNP CRT1-VOD32ML-1
Inputs/
Outputs
16 inputs/
16 outputs
NPN CRT1-VMD32ML
PNP CRT1-VMD32ML-1
Mounting Bracket
Unit with MIL Connectors
CRT1-V@D32ML(-1)
SRT1-ATT02